
Unscramble the romance terms
SOLUTIONSfor her pleasure

penis
orgasm
romance
two cocks
on all fours
double penetration
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CHARATER TYPES

monster
enforcer
alphahole
protective
morally gray
wolf shifter
cinnamon roll
tortured hero
grumpy sunshine
golden retriever
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activities

rutting
knotting
tail play
blood bond
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tropes

fated mates
secret baby
forbidden love
enemies to lovers
forced proximity

1
2
3
4
5

Julie K. CohenJulie K. Cohen


